
Acadia Pharmaceuticals 
Michele Scaliti, Executive LTC Specialist 
12830 El Camino Real, #400 
San Diego, CA  92130 
484-432-4515 / MScaliti@acadia-
pharm.com

Aculabs, Inc. 
Steven Penalver, Director of Business 
Development 
2 Kennedy Blvd 
East Brunswick, NJ  08816 
732-612-9956 / spenalver@aculabs.com

Affinity Health Services 
Mary Colledge, Director of Marketing & 
Business Development 
942 Philadelphia St 
Indiana, PA  15701 
814-241-7030 /
MColledge@affinityhealthservices.net

AlixaRx 
Michael Gross, Regional Sales Director 
1041 Washington Pike 
Bridgeville, PA  15017 
412-527-7522(C) /
michael.gross@alixarx.com

Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 
Supply 
Nikolas McFerron, Account Executive 
645 Kolter Drive 
Indiana, PA  15701 
724-464-8572 /
nmcferron@diamondpharmacy.com

ESHYFT 
Sarah Meredith, Regional Sales Executive 
4547 US Highway 9, Ste L 
Howell, NJ  07731 
989-255-9642(C) / sarah@eshyft.com

ESSITY 
Richard Chew, Account Manager 
2929 Arch Street Suite #2600 
Philadelphia, PA  19104 
845-828-3030 / richard.chew@essity.com

GHR Healthcare 
Joe Formica, AVP of Client Relations 
1 Valley Square, Suite 200 
Blue Bell, PA  19422 
800-879-4471, X1302;610-684-4534; 215-
284-2177(C) / jformica@ghrhealthcare.com

Medical Accessories Solutions 
Mark Doner, VP Sales and Operations 
480 New Holland Ave, Suite 8000 
Lancaster, PA  17602 
717-885-9136; 717-487-2841(C) /
mark@medaccsol.com

PA DOH 
Merewyn Sheeran BS, RN, CIC, LTC-CIP, 
Infection Preventionist 
625 Forster Street, Room 933 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 
717-649-3309(C) / c-mesheera@pa.gov

PharMerica 
Rachel Bailey, Senior Events Manager 
805 N Whittington Pkwy 
Louisville, KY  40222 
502-627-7101; 304-488-4749(C) /
rachel.bailey@pharmerica.com

Phoebe Pharmacy 
Frank Tiano, Executive Director 
6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 
Allentown, PA  18106 
610-794-5415 / ftiano@phoebe.org

Physicians Mobile X-ray, Inc. 
Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 
6310 Allentown Blvd, Ste 102 
Harrisburg, PA  17111 
800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-
7447 / rbender@pmx-ray.com

Premier Therapy 
Scott Slipko, Business Development 
Manager 
110 Central Square Dive 
Beaver Falls, PA  15010 
800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-
417-8840(C) / sslipko@embracepremier.com

Quality Insights 
Debra Wright, RN, BSN, RAC-CT, RN, 
Quality Improvement Specialist 
3001 Chesterfield Avenue 
Charleston, WV  25304 
800-642-8686, X7636 /
dwright@qualityinsights.org

RN Express Staffing Registry LLC 
Agustina Sarita, Healthcare Staffing and 
Recruiting 
71 West 23rd Street Suite 1622 
New York, NY  10010 
646.536.3889 212.675.0688(FAX) / 
info@rnexpressregistry.com 

Symphony Diagnostic Services No 1 LLC 
dba TridentCare 
Jim Papeika, Corporate Business Executive 
115 Gibraltar Road 
Horsham, PA  19044 
215-442-0660, X74633; 800-821-9236/267-
615-6836(C) /
Mary.Berberich@Tridentcare.com

 




